
50,000/- 36,750/-

 SHOP 
 RERA 

CARPET 

 AREA 

(SQ.MTR) 
 BSP  GST 12% 

 REG.FEE    6 

% 

 ELECTRIC 

MEATER 
 WATER 

 LEGAL 

FEE 

 TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

1 17.69 25.65 12,82,525.00   1,53,903.00        76,951.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  15,63,379.50   

2 14.50 21.03 10,51,250.00   1,26,150.00        63,075.00      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  12,90,475.00   

3 17.69 25.65 12,82,525.00   1,53,903.00        76,951.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  15,63,379.50   

4 17.69 25.65 12,82,525.00   1,53,903.00        76,951.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  15,63,379.50   

5 15.37 22.29 11,14,325.00   1,33,719.00        66,859.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  13,64,903.50   

6 17.69 25.65 12,82,525.00   1,53,903.00        76,951.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  15,63,379.50   

7 17.69 25.65 12,82,525.00   1,53,903.00        76,951.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  15,63,379.50   

8 28.26 40.98 20,48,850.00   2,45,862.00        1,22,931.00   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  24,67,643.00   

9 14.63 21.21 10,60,675.00   1,27,281.00        63,640.50      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  13,01,596.50   

10 13.80 20.01 10,00,500.00   1,20,060.00        60,030.00      15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  12,30,590.00   

 1ST 

FLOOR 

FLAT 

 RERA 

CARPET 

 AREA 

(SQ.MTR) 
 BSP  GST 1% 

 REG.FEE     

6 % 

 ELECTRIC 

MEATER 
 WATER 

 LEGAL 

FEE 

 TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

101 42.08 56.81 20,87,694.00   20,876.94           1,25,261.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,83,832.58   

102 44.97 60.71 22,31,074.13   22,310.74           1,33,864.45   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  24,37,249.31   

103 43.34 58.51 21,50,205.75   21,502.06           1,29,012.35   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,50,720.15   

104 59.51 80.34 29,52,439.88   29,524.40           1,77,146.39   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  32,09,110.67   

105 42.51 57.39 21,09,027.38   21,090.27           1,26,541.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,06,659.29   

106 41.31 55.77 20,49,492.38   20,494.92           1,22,969.54   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,42,956.84   

 2ND 

FLOOR 

FLAT 

 RERA 

CARPET 

 AREA 

(SQ.MTR) 
 BSP  GST 1% 

 REG.FEE       

6 % 

 ELECTRIC 

MEATER 
 WATER 

 LEGAL 

FEE 

 TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

201 42.08 56.81 20,87,694.00   20,876.94           1,25,261.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,83,832.58   

202 44.97 60.71 22,31,074.13   22,310.74           1,33,864.45   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  24,37,249.31   

203 43.34 58.51 21,50,205.75   21,502.06           1,29,012.35   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,50,720.15   

204 59.51 80.34 29,52,439.88   29,524.40           1,77,146.39   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  32,09,110.67   

205 42.51 57.39 21,09,027.38   21,090.27           1,26,541.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,06,659.29   

206 41.31 55.77 20,49,492.38   20,494.92           1,22,969.54   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,42,956.84   

 3RD 

FLOOR 

FLATFL

AT 

 RERA 

CARPET 

 AREA 

(SQ.MTR) 
 BSP  GST 1% 

 REG.FEE          

6 % 

 ELECTRIC 

MEATER 
 WATER 

 LEGAL 

FEE 

 TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

301 42.08 56.81 20,87,694.00   20,876.94           1,25,261.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,83,832.58   

302 44.97 60.71 22,31,074.13   22,310.74           1,33,864.45   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  24,37,249.31   

303 43.34 58.51 21,50,205.75   21,502.06           1,29,012.35   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,50,720.15   

304 59.51 80.34 29,52,439.88   29,524.40           1,77,146.39   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  32,09,110.67   

305 42.51 57.39 21,09,027.38   21,090.27           1,26,541.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,06,659.29   

306 41.31 55.77 20,49,492.38   20,494.92           1,22,969.54   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,42,956.84   

 4TH 

FLOOR 

FLAT 

 RERA 

CARPET 

 AREA 

(SQ.MTR) 
 BSP  GST 1% 

 REG.FEE         

6 % 

 ELECTRIC 

MEATER 
 WATER 

 LEGAL 

FEE 

 TOTAL 

AMOUNT  

401 42.08 56.81 20,87,694.00   20,876.94           1,25,261.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,83,832.58   

402 44.97 60.71 22,31,074.13   22,310.74           1,33,864.45   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  24,37,249.31   

403 43.34 58.51 21,50,205.75   21,502.06           1,29,012.35   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,50,720.15   

404 59.51 80.34 29,52,439.88   29,524.40           1,77,146.39   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  32,09,110.67   

405 42.51 57.39 21,09,027.38   21,090.27           1,26,541.64   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  23,06,659.29   

406 41.31 55.77 20,49,492.38   20,494.92           1,22,969.54   15,000.00   10,000.00  25,000.00  22,42,956.84   

%

20%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

5%

100%

7
th

  payment

                  TOTAL

Realty and Manufacturing Group RMG
FF- 03, 4th Floor Rani Pramila Arcade, 18th June Road,                                                  

Panjim Goa – 403001, INDIA,

PAYMENT AND CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

PAYMENT SCHEDULE:

Paymant Plan 

Price  per sq mtr for shop Price  per sq mtr for Flat

PARTICULAR

Booking amount

Upon completion of 1
st
  slab

Upon completion of 2
nd

   slab

Upon completion of 3
rd

    slab

Upon completion of 4
th

    slab

Upon completion of Finishing Work

On or before Possession of the Flat

Payment  Sr. No.

1
st
  payment

2
nd

  payment

3
rd

  payment

4
th

  payment

5
th

  payment

6
th

  payment

Realty and Manufacturing Group RMG
FF- 03, 4th Floor Rani Pramila Arcade, 18th June Road, Panjim Goa – 403001, INDIA,


